FIXING_DATE
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
218.9413
198.9867
60.4496
244.8133
418.4881
15.8462
52.1687
389.2776
451.441
43.0003
100.2569
2.7346
2.2756
33.0557
200.6482
91.1871
76.7231
4.1066
34.941
261.7168
10.3899
8.3164
337.563
18.89

MIDDLE
224.4071
203.9319
61.9554
250.8885
428.9171
16.2395
53.4523
398.85
462.6762
44.065
102.7567
2.8051
2.3322
33.8733
205.6776
93.4622
78.6198
4.2287
35.8066
268.2517
10.6483
8.5242
345.9087
19.3624

SELL
229.877
208.8797
63.462
256.9664
439.3528
16.633
54.7358
408.4224
473.9178
45.13
105.2581
2.8757
2.3888
34.6912
210.7117
95.739
80.517
4.352
36.6726
274.7914
10.9068
8.732
354.2566
19.8351



